• Shut off water service in the road to preform repairs 

• Restore water service: test repairs 

• Previous service order #434947 9/26/2022 

Excludes: 

• Overtime labor 

• Waters leaks beyond above scope 

• Permits 

$5718.00 Labor 
   $7950.00 Materials 
$13,668.00 Total plus applicable tax 

Thirteen thousand six hundred sixty-eight dollars & 00/100 + applicable tax    

PRICES EXPIRE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.